
 
 

 

 

 
DATE 

 

 
TIME 

 
EVENT 

 
Monday, June 9, 2025 

 
9:00 am 

 
11:00 am 

 
 
 

5:00 pm 
 

6:00 pm 

 
SWDGA Executive Board Meeting 
 
Practice Round: Call Pro Shop at (512) 288-4297 
Reserve tee time between 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Green Fee / Cart: $80.00 
 
Registration 
 
Rules / Announcement of Tournament Pairings 
 

 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

 
9:00 am 

 
10:00 am 

 
11:00 am 

 
 

5:00 pm 

 
Putting Contest 
 
Driving Range 
 
1st Round 
Open / Senior / Super Senior Divisions (2-day / 3-day) 
 
Group Picture / SWDGA General Meeting 
 

 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 

 
10:00 am 

 
11:00 am 

 
Driving Range 
 
2nd Round 
Open / Senior / Super Senior Divisions (3-day) 
 

 
Thursday, June 12, 2025 

 
9:00 am 

 
10:00 am 

 
11:00 am 

 
 

5:00 pm 

 
Chipping Contest 
 
Driving Range 
 
Final Round 
Open / Senior / Super Senior Divisions (2-day / 3-day) 
 
19th Hole Luncheon / Awards / Announcements 
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