

SWDGA TOURNAMENT

SCHEDULE



DATE	TIME	EVENT
Monday, June 9, 2025	9:00 am	SWDGA Executive Board Meeting
	11:00 am	Practice Round: Call Pro Shop at (512) 288-4297 Reserve tee time between 11:00 am – 1:00 pm Green Fee / Cart: \$80.00
	5:00 pm	Registration
	6:00 pm	Rules / Announcement of Tournament Pairings
Tuesday, June 10, 2025	9:00 am	Putting Contest
	10:00 am	Driving Range
	11:00 am	1 st Round Open / Senior / Super Senior Divisions (2-day / 3-day)
	5:00 pm	Group Picture / SWDGA General Meeting
Wednesday, June 11, 2025	10:00 am	Driving Range
	11:00 am	2nd Round Open / Senior / Super Senior Divisions (3-day)
Thursday, June 12, 2025	9:00 am	Chipping Contest
	10:00 am	Driving Range
	11:00 am	Final Round Open / Senior / Super Senior Divisions (2-day / 3-day)
	5:00 pm	19 th Hole Luncheon / Awards / Announcements